Juvenile Track & Field Championships

Sunday 7™ July 2019

Check in closes 9.15 a.m. Hurdles

The Committee reserve the right to alter the timetable.

Check in Opens 8.30am

10.00 a.m.

Girls 13
Boys 13
Girls 14
Boys 14
Girls 15
Girls 16
Boys 15
Girls 17
Girls 18
Boys 16
Girls 19
Boys 17
Boys 18
Boys 19

60m Hurdles
60m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
75m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
100m Hurdles
110m Hurdles
110m Hurdles

HURDLE FINALS

Check in closes 12.00 p.m. 800m

1.00 p.m.

Girls & Boys 14
Girls & Boys 15
Girls & Boys 16
Girls & Boys 17
Girls & Boys 18
Girls & Boys 19

800m
800m
800m
800m
800m
800m

2’3” 68.6cm
2’3” 68.6cm
2°3” 68.6cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°9” 84.0cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°6” 76.2cm
2°9” 84.0cm
2°9” 84.0cm
3°0” 91.4cm
3°0” 91.4cm
337 99.0cm

Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats
Heats

Check in closes 1.30 p.m. Steeplechase

3.00 p.m.
Girls 17
Girls 18
Girls 19
Boys 17
Boys 18/19

4.30 p.m. - 600m/800m FINALS

2000 S/C (2°6”)Final

2000 S/C
3000 S/C

Final
Final

2000 S/C (3°0”)Final

3000 S/C

Final

10.00 a.m.

Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys

11.00 a.m.

Girls
Girls
Boys

11.30 p.m.

Boys

12.00 p.m.

Girls
Girls
Boys

1.00 p.m.
Girls

1.30 p.m.
Girls
Boys
Boys

2.30 p.m.
Girls
Girls
Boys

3.30 p.m.
Girls
Girls

14
16
18
17

15
17
14

16

16
18
19

15

17
17
18

14
18
18

19
16

Hammer
High Jump
Triple Jump
Javelin

Hammer
Triple Jump
Javelin

High Jump

Hammer
Javelin
Triple Jump

High Jump

Hammer
Triple Jump
Javelin

High Jump
Hammer
Triple Jump

Hammer
Triple Jump



