4.30 p.m. - 600m/800m FINALS

<u>Check in Opens 8.30am</u> <u>The Committee reserve the right to alter the timetable.</u>

Check in closes 9.15 a.m. Hurdles				10.00 a.m.		
				Girls	14	Hammer
				Girls	16	High Jump
10.00 a.m.				Girls	18	Triple Jump
Girls	13		es 2'3" 68.6cm	Boys	17	Javelin
Boys	13	60m Hurdle	es 2'3" 68.6cm			
Girls	14	75m Hurdle	es 2'3" 68.6cm	11.00 a.m.		
Boys	14	75m Hurdle	es 2'6" 76.2cm	Girls	15	Hammer
Girls	15	80m Hurdle	es 2'6" 76.2cm	Girls	17	Triple Jump
Girls	16	80m Hurdle	es 2'6" 76.2cm	Boys	14	Javelin
Boys	15	80m Hurdle	es 2'9" 84.0cm			
Girls	17	100m Hurdl	es 2'6" 76.2cm	11.30 p.m.		
Girls	18	100m Hurdl	es 2'6" 76.2cm	Boys	16	High Jump
Boys	16	100m Hurdl	es 2'9" 84.0cm			
Girls	19	100m Hurdl	es 2'9" 84.0cm	12.00 p.m.		
Boys	17	100m Hurdl	es 3'0" 91.4cm	Girls	16	Hammer
Boys	18	110m Hurdl	es 3'0" 91.4cm	Girls	18	Javelin
Boys	19	110m Hurdl	es 3'3" 99.0cm	Boys	19	Triple Jump
				1.00 p.m.		
				Girls	15	High Jump
HURDL	E FINA	LS		1.30 p.m.		
Check in closes 12.00 p.m. 800m				Girls	17	Hammer
Check in closes 12.00 p.m. ovom			Boys	17	Triple Jump	
				Boys	18	Javelin
				Doys	10	Javenni
1.00 p.m.				2.30 p.m.		
Girls & l	Boys 14	800m	Heats	Girls	14	High Jump
Girls & Boys 15		800m	Heats	Girls	18	Hammer
Girls & Boys 16		800m	Heats	Boys	18	Triple Jump
Girls & Boys 17		800m	Heats			
Girls & Boys 18		800m	Heats	3.30 p.m.		
Girls & l	Boys 19	800m	Heats	Girls	19	Hammer
				Girls	16	Triple Jump
Check in	ı closes 1	.30 p.m. Steep	<u>lechase</u>			
3.00 p.m	1.					
Girls 17		2000 S/C (2'6") Final				
Girls 18		2000 S/C	Final			
Girls 19		3000 S/C Final				
Boys 17		2000 S/C (3'0")Final				
Boys 18	8/19	3000 S/C	Final			